WARDS AUTO Interiors Conference
Cobo Center
May 30, 2018

CONVENTION & SHOW SERVICES

1250 John A Papalas Dr., Lincoln Park, MI 48146
p: (313)386-5555 f: (313)386-2048

STANDARD RENTAL FURNISHINGS AND ACCESSORIES

WA\ warps:uto

Interiors Conference.

Convention & Show Services is the sole provider of all rental furnishings and accessories. CSS offers the following standard furniture
options to enhance the look of your space. If you require a special item that is not listed please contact a CSS representative. The rates
listed below include delivery to booth, usage during the show and removal after the show. To receive advance rate pricing your order
must be received by May 25, 2018. Orders received after the deadline will be charged floor rate. Iltems cancelled prior to May 25, 2018
will be refunded at 100%. Items cancelled after May 25, 2018, and prior to delivery will be refunded at 50%. Items cancelled on show
site or after delivery are non-refundable and billed at 100%. All claims or discrepancies must be settled at the CSS Service Desk prior to

the close of the show.

ADVANCE | FLOOR

QTY DESCRIPTION RATE RATE
Tables - Unskirted Display Tables
4'Lx30"Hx2'W $ 47.90 |$ 53.05
6'Lx30"Hx2'W $ 53.05 |$ 63.70
8'Lx30"Hx2'W $ 58.35 |$ 69.00
Tables - Skirted Display Tables
4'Lx30"Hx2'W $100.80 |$122.05
6'Lx30"Hx2'W $111.40 | $143.25
8'Lx30"Hx2'W $127.35 |$164.45
4th Side Skirting $ 42.45 |$ 47.75

Circle Color: Red Grey White Burgundy Black
Blue Teal Gold Hunter Green Beige

Tables - Unskirted Display Counters

4'Lx42"Hx2'W $ 63.70 |$ 74.30
6'Lx42"Hx2'W $ 69.00 |$ 79.60
8'Lx42"Hx2'W $ 74.30 |$ 95.50
Tables - Skirted Display Counters
4'"Lx42"Hx2'W $122.05 | $159.15
6'Lx42"Hx2'W $132.65 | $164.45
8'Lx42"Hx2'W $143.25 | $191.00
4th Side Skirting $ 42.45 |$ 47.75

Circle Color: Red Grey White Burgundy Black
Blue Teal Gold Hunter Green Beige

Tables - Cocktail

30" Round x 18" H $100.80 |$137.95
30" Round x 30" H $100.80 |$137.95
30" Round x 42" H $111.40 | $159.15
36" Round x 42" H $111.40 |$159.15
Gelato Bar Table - White $153.85 | $185.70
Stainless Steel Adj Bistro $164.45 |$196.30

ADVANCE
QTY DESCRIPTION RATE
Tables — End and Coffee Tables
Modern Glass End Table $134.25
Glass End Table - Chrome Legs $122.05
Glass Coffee Table — Chrome Legs $164.45
Tables - Specialty
10’ Maple Conference Table $2018.80
Martini Bar $1055.75
Seating - Chairs
Plastic Chair - Black $ 47.90
Fabric Chair - Black $ 69.00
Fabric Chair w/ Arms - Black $ 69.00
Seating - Bar Stools
Bar Stool w/ Back - Black $ 69.00
Black Leather Padded Seat Bar Stool $132.65
White Leather Gelato Bar Stool $132.65
Contemporary White Bar Stool $145.90
Seating - Office and Utilities
Standard Executive Chair $286.45
Elite Executive Chair $360.75
Steno Chair - Black $ 47.90
Seating - Club Chairs

Traditional Leather Arm Chair - Black $392.55
Modern Leather Cube Chair - Black $440.28
Contemporary White Club Chair $344.80
Swan Club Chair - Grey $408.45
Swan Club Chair - Blue $408.45
Swan Club Chair - Red $408.45

FLOOR
RATE

$198.40

$180.40
$244.05

$2549.25
$1457.45

$ 58.35
$ 79.60
$ 95.50

$ 95.50
$180.40
$180.40
$198.40

$302.35
$371.35
$ 63.70

$482.80

$541.10
$408.45
$557.00
$557.00
$557.00

TOTAL

Company Name: Address:
Phone: Fax:

Email Address: Booth #:
Signature: Print Name:

Visit us at www.convshow.com for fast and easy online order processing.



WARDS AUTO Interiors Conference WWA warosauto.

Cobo Center Interiors Conference.
CONVENTION & SHOW SERVICES May 30, 2018

1250 John A Papalas Dr., Lincoln Park, MI 48146
p: (313)386-5555 f: (313)386-2048

STANDARD RENTAL FURNISHINGS AND ACCESSORIES (cont’'d.)

ADVANCE | FLOOR ADVANCE| FLOOR
QTY DESCRIPTION RATE RATE TOTAL QTY DESCRIPTION RATE RATE TOTAL
Seating - Sofas and Love Seats Seating - Sectionals
Traditional Leather Sofa - Black $641.85 1 $737.35 Ultramodern 6pc. Sectional w/Ottoman $1639.10|$2052.85
Traditional Leather Love Seat - Black |$440.30 | $539.00 Ultramodern Corner Chair $355.45 | $456.20
Modern Leather Love Seat - Black $636.55 $737.35 Ultramodern Armless Chair $275.85 | $371.35
Contemporary White Sofa $525.15 1$631.25 Ultramodern Square Ottoman $265.25 | $371.35
Contemporary White Love Seat $472.10 1 $567.60
Nova Sofa - Grey $843.45 $1071.55
Loft Sofa - Oatmeal $1055.75$1457.45
Accessories
Wastebasket $ 21.25|$ 26.55 Coat Tree - Chrome $ 69.00 | $ 79.60
Easel - Chrome $ 37.15|$ 42.45 Coat Rack w/ 20 Hangers - Chrome $ 69.00 | $ 79.60
Sign Stand - 22" W x 28" H $ 69.00 '$ 79.60 Stanchion Post - Chrome $ 42.45 | $ 53.05
Bag Rack - Black $ 63.70 |$ 79.60 Stanchion Rope - Velvet / Black $ 42.45 | $ 53.05
Literature Rack - Black $122.05 1$137.95 Stanchion w/Retractable Belt-Black $ 79.60 | $ 90.20
Small Raffle Drum - Brass $ 69.00 '$ 90.20 Stanchion w/Retractable Belt-Red/Black $ 79.60 | $ 90.20
Large Raffle Drum - Brass $ 84.90 $111.40 Modern Floor Lamp - Chrome/White $189.95 | $243.00
Tack Board - 6’ W x 4’ H - Gray $144.15 1$169.75 Table Lamp - White $37.15 $53.05
Tack Board - 8’ W x 4’ H - Gray $164.45 1$196.30 Mini Refrigerator $408.45 | $525.15
Standard Refrigerator $806.30 |$1045.00
Company Name: Address:
Phone: Fax:
Email Address: Booth #:
Signature: Print Name:

Visit us at www.convshow.com for fast and easy online order processing.



