

WARDS AUTO Interiors Conference Cobo Center May 30, 2018

M WARDS AUTO. Interiors Conference,

STANDARD RENTAL FURNISHINGS AND ACCESSORIES

Convention & Show Services is the sole provider of all rental furnishings and accessories. CSS offers the following standard furniture options to enhance the look of your space. If you require a special item that is not listed please contact a CSS representative. The rates listed below include delivery to booth, usage during the show and removal after the show. **To receive advance rate pricing your order must be received by May 25, 2018**. Orders received after the deadline will be charged floor rate. Items cancelled prior to May 25, 2018 will be refunded at 100%. Items cancelled after May 25, 2018, and prior to delivery will be refunded at 50%. Items cancelled on show site or after delivery are non-refundable and billed at 100%. All claims or discrepancies must be settled at the CSS Service Desk prior to the close of the show.

2 ТΥ	DESCRIPTION	ADVANCE RATE	FLOOR RATE	FOTAL	QTY	DESCRIPTION	ADVANCE RATE	FLOOR RATE	TOTAL	
	Tables – Unskirted	l Display Table	s			Tables – End and C	offee Tables			
	4' L x 30" H x 2' W	\$ 47.90	\$ 53.05			Modern Glass End Table	\$134.25	\$198.40		
	6' L x 30" H x 2' W	\$ 53.05	\$ 63.70			Glass End Table – Chrome Legs	\$122.05	\$180.40		
	8' L x 30" H x 2' W	\$ 58.35	\$ 69.00			Glass Coffee Table – Chrome Legs	\$164.45	\$244.05		
	Tables – Skirted	Display Tables				Tables - Spe	cialty			
	4' L x 30" H x 2' W	\$100.80	\$122.05			10' Maple Conference Table	\$2018.80	\$2549.25		
	6' L x 30" H x 2' W	\$111.40	\$143.25			Martini Bar	\$1055.75	\$1457.45		
	8' L x 30" H x 2' W	\$127.35	\$164.45			Seating - Ch	airs			
	4th Side Skirting	\$ 42.45	\$ 47.75			Plastic Chair - Black	\$ 47.90	\$ 58.35		
Circle Color: Red Grey White Burgundy Black						Fabric Chair - Black	\$ 69.00	\$ 79.60		
	Blue Teal Gold Hu	inter Green Be	ige			Fabric Chair w/ Arms - Black	\$ 69.00	\$ 95.50		
	Tables – Unskirted	Display Count	ers			Seating – Bar	Stools			
	4' L x 42" H x 2' W	\$ 63.70	\$ 74.30			Bar Stool w/ Back - Black	\$ 69.00	\$ 95.50		
	6' L x 42" H x 2' W	\$ 69.00	\$ 79.60			Black Leather Padded Seat Bar Stool	\$132.65	\$180.40		
	8' L x 42" H x 2' W	\$ 74.30	\$ 95.50			White Leather Gelato Bar Stool	\$132.65	\$180.40		
	Tables – Skirted I	Display Counte	ers			Contemporary White Bar Stool	\$145.90	\$198.40		
	4' L x 42" H x 2' W	\$122.05	\$159.15			Seating – Office a	nd Utilities			
	6' L x 42" H x 2' W	\$132.65	\$164.45			Standard Executive Chair	\$286.45	\$302.35		
	8' L x 42" H x 2' W	\$143.25	\$191.00			Elite Executive Chair	\$360.75	\$371.35		
	4th Side Skirting	\$ 42.45	\$ 47.75			Steno Chair - Black	\$ 47.90	\$ 63.70		
Circle Color: Red Grey White Burgundy Black					Seating – Club Chairs					
	Blue Teal Gold	Hunter Green	Beige			Traditional Leather Arm Chair - Black	\$392.55	\$482.80		
	Tables - 0	Cocktail				Modern Leather Cube Chair – Black	\$440.28	\$541.10		
	30" Round x 18" H	\$100.80	\$137.95			Contemporary White Club Chair	\$344.80	\$408.45		
	30" Round x 30" H	\$100.80	\$137.95			Swan Club Chair – Grey	\$408.45	\$557.00		
	30" Round x 42" H	\$111.40	\$159.15			Swan Club Chair – Blue	\$408.45	\$557.00		
	36" Round x 42" H	\$111.40	\$159.15			Swan Club Chair - Red	\$408.45	\$557.00		
	Gelato Bar Table - White	\$153.85	\$185.70							
	Stainless Steel Adj Bistro	\$164.45	\$196.30							

Company Name:	Address:
Phone:	Fax:
Email Address:	Booth #:
Signature:	Print Name:





STANDARD RENTAL FURNISHINGS AND ACCESSORIES (cont'd.)

Y	ADVA DESCRIPTION RAT		OOR ATE TOT		QTY	DESCRIPTION	ADVANCE RATE	FLOOR RATE	ΤΟΤΑΙ		
	Seating – Sofas and I	Love Sea	ts			Seating - Section	nals				
٦	Fraditional Leather Sofa – Black	\$641.85	\$737.35		U	lltramodern 6pc. Sectional w/Ottomar	n \$1639.10	\$2052.85			
Г	raditional Leather Love Seat - Black	\$440.30	\$539.00		U	lltramodern Corner Chair	\$355.45	\$456.20			
٢	10dern Leather Love Seat – Black	\$636.55	\$737.35		U	lltramodern Armless Chair	\$275.85	\$371.35			
0	Contemporary White Sofa	\$525.15	\$631.25		U	lltramodern Square Ottoman	\$265.25	\$371.35			
0	Contemporary White Love Seat	\$472.10	\$567.60								
۱	Nova Sofa - Grey	\$843.45	\$1071.55								
L	oft Sofa - Oatmeal	\$1055.75	\$1457.45								
	A				ccessories						
١	Vastebasket	\$ 21.25	\$ 26.55		C	coat Tree - Chrome	\$ 69.00	\$ 79.60			
E	Easel - Chrome	\$ 37.15	\$ 42.45		C	Coat Rack w/ 20 Hangers - Chrome	\$ 69.00	\$ 79.60			
S	Sign Stand - 22" W x 28" H	\$ 69.00	\$ 79.60		S	tanchion Post – Chrome	\$ 42.45	\$ 53.05			
E	Bag Rack - Black	\$ 63.70	\$ 79.60		S	tanchion Rope – Velvet / Black	\$ 42.45	\$ 53.05			
L	iterature Rack - Black	\$122.05	\$137.95		S	tanchion w/Retractable Belt-Black	\$ 79.60	\$ 90.20			
S	Small Raffle Drum – Brass	\$ 69.00	\$ 90.20		S	tanchion w/Retractable Belt-Red/Black	\$ 79.60	\$ 90.20			
L	arge Raffle Drum – Brass	\$ 84.90	\$111.40		M	lodern Floor Lamp – Chrome/White	\$189.95	\$243.00			
٦	Tack Board – 6' W x 4' H - Gray	\$144.15	\$169.75		Т	able Lamp - White	\$37.15	\$53.05			
٦	Tack Board – 8' W x 4' H - Gray	\$164.45	\$196.30		M	lini Refrigerator	\$408.45	\$525.15			
					S	tandard Refrigerator	\$806.30	\$1045.00			

Company Name:	Address:
Phone:	Fax:
Email Address:	Booth #:
Signature:	Print Name: